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7% 40%

4%
5%

7%

9%
7%

12%

Energia
Transporte
Soberano
Telecomunicações
Petróleo e Gás
Educação
Multissetorial
Financeiro
Alimentos e Bebidas
Tecnologia
Agronegócio
Imobiliário
Governo

64%
17%

4%
9%

Debênture
FIDC
Renda Fixa
FIP
NC
LF
CRA

9%

57%

7%

25%

Crédito Privado
Securitização Própria
Caixa
Securitização
ALM

30/01/2026

2026

1,67%

137,26%

5,27%

80,78%

130,92%

2,84%

1,28%

110,17%

1,41%

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

https://jivemaua.com.br/fundo/jive-bossanova360-fic-fidc/


30/01/2026

30/01/2026

2026

31/01/2022  30/01/2026 

https://jivemaua.com.br/fundo/jive-bossanova360-fic-fidc/
https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiZTYwMDU2NzctN2Y1Mi00MTI3LWFhZDMtNGI1MmRlZTdkNmJjIiwidCI6ImYzMjVmNTQwLTdmMmEtNGZlNC04Y2Y1LTEzZTMzMTRkZWVkYiJ9



